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nr voornaam

983 Victor

981 Marcelino

984 Pedro

995 Frank van der

975 Geert

998 Bart

985 Mevr. Marleen

986 Frans

956 Marco van

988 Ton van

992 Servee

966 Jhoy

977 Frans van den

970 Herman van

191 Peter

946 Johan

967 Frank van der

961 Rob

952 Arnold

936 Jan

810 René de

987 Arie

972 Wim

935 Rudy

953 Co de

971 Ronald

973 Bert

957 Gerrit van

980 Hans van

190 Piet van der

934 Jan

982 Fred

911 Bas van

968 Ronald

979 Martien van
1000 Gert

999 Martin van den

197 Rik

947 Mevr. Caroline

944 Ger

990 Huub

989 Mevr. Connie

991 Hugo

994 Mevr. Aaf

872 Huub

198 Albert

948 Frits

naam
Mennen
Sobczak
Huntjens
Gulik

Bogie
Snoeren
Radder
Leijtens
Heel

Andel
Derks
Dassen
Berg
Buggenum
Beijer
Munnecom
Dassen
Frielink
Kaanen
Savelberg
Vlieger
Boertjes
Brink
Schoors
Jong

Budy
Bosmans
Harten
Wakeren
Kroft
Seuren
Roéhner
Steenbergen
Cuijlits
Achterberg
Bakkers
Brandt
Weverbergh
Mestdagh
Reneerkens
Raymakers
Raymakers
Prinsen
Peters
Stheins
Westra
Mennen

woonplaats
Slek-Echt
Landgraaf
Urmond

't Veld
Geleen
Oosterhout
Poortugaal
Dordrecht
Eindhoven
Tricht
Leiden
Moorveld
Rijsbergen
Echt

Echt

Thorn
Stein
Nijmegen
Geleen
Gulpen
Brunssum
Willemstad
Zwolle
Geel (B)
Woerden
Bunde
Valkenswaard
Hoevelaken
Stein
Gouda
Melderslo
Buchten
Dongen
Veldhoven
Breda
Raamsdonk
Haarsteeg

Diepenbeek (B)

Geel (B)
Hoensbroek
Oss

Oss
Valkenswaard
Nijmegen
Eijsden
Ouwsterhaule
Heteren

vereniging
Unitas
Unitas
Unitas
LAT

DAK
RWV
RwWV

RwWV
OLAT

RWV

RwWV

Unitas
RWV

Unitas

DAK
DAK

OLAT
OLAT
OLAT
LAT

maa
30
04
23
05
25
03
17
07
04
03
18
09
02
14
17
28
11
05
20
28
20
10
03
01
02
07
01
01
38
04
06
34
08
03
02
01
01
01
01
29
08
08
06
23
06
01
28

tijd
8:09:10
8:11:20
8:31:17
8:31:24
8:39:44
8:49:13
9:15:45
9:19:20
9:26:20
9:40:30
9:41:48
9:42:44
9:44:14
9:44:42
9:47:18
9:47:25
9:47:25
9:48:00
9:49:36
9:50:05
9:52:10
9:57:48
9:59:02
10:01:10
10:02:13
10:04:30
10:07:41
10:14:18
10:14:47
10:15:49
10:15:51
10:18:09
10:21:00
10:26:32
10:26:50
10:28:30
10:28:30
10:28:30
10:30:07
10:30:17
10:32:57
10:32:57
10:39:10
10:44:59
10:48:46
10:57:50
11:02:17

snelheid
9,813
9,769
9,388
9,386
9,236
9,070
8,637
8,582
8,476
8,269
8,250
8,237
8,216
8,209
8,173
8,171
8,171
8,163
8,141
8,134
8,106
8,029
8,013
7,984
7,971
7,940
7,899
7,814
7,808
7,795
7,794
7,765
7,729
7,661
7,658
7,637
7,637
7,637
7,618
7,616
7,584
7,584
7,510
7,442
7,399
7,297
7,248



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

996 Paul

993 Mevr. Remke
950 Martin

945 Mevr. Mieke
997 Paul

974 Con

964 Mevr. Riet
943 Paul

965 Ben

958 Kees

Altena

Rutgers
Kneepkens
Raaijmakers
Koks

Bollmann
Emans-Hendrikx
Réhner

Duin

Gosens

Naarden
Naarden
Maarheeze
Veghel
Den Haag
Venlo
Weert

Den Bosch
Nijmegen
Gilze

LAT
LAT

Haag Atletiek

05
06
08
01
12
07
09
31
18
07

11:02:56
11:02:56
11:04:53
11:11:11
11:14:24
11:17:35
11:36:40
11:38:30
11:39:45
11:53:06

7,241
7,241
7,219
7,152
7,117
7,084
6,890
6,872
6,860
6,731



le dame

2e dame

3e dame

4e dame



5e dame

6e dame

7e dame



